

Email: gheinson@fwhtlaw.com Direct: 612.359.7632 Fax: 612.359.7602

Gordon P. Heinson

Of Counsel



Practice Areas

- Business and Tax Planning
- Trusts and Estates

Professional Organizations

Member, American Bar Association

Member, Minnesota State Bar Association

Member, Hennepin County Bar Association

Education

- J.D., William Mitchell College of Law, 1985
- B.A., Dakota Wesleyan University (mathematics, philosophy/religion and history/political science), 1975

Closely Held Businesses and Succession Planning

Admissions

- United States Court of Federal Claims
- United States Tax Court
- United States District Court, Minnesota
- United States Court of Appeals for the Eighth Circuit
- State, Minnesota